growth of any student city between 
2018/19 and 2023/24 at a CAGR of 4.1% 
compared to the 2.8% peer group average

–	 �Low Capital Value per bed relative to 
comparables

–	� Freehold

Cushman & Wakefield are instructed  
to seek offers in excess of £52,652,000  
(Fifty Two Million Six Hundred and  
Fifty Two Thousand Pounds) for our  
client’s asset owning company (a UK SPV). 

This equates to a net initial yield of 
5.00%, based upon SPV costs of  
2.3% and reflects a low capital value  
of £147,500 per bed.

Local Amenities include:

a	 Pasture

b	 Boxhall

c	 Co-op

[...]

+44 (0)7553 610 257 
patrick.humphreys@cushwake.com

Edmund Hendry 
+44 (0)7810 654 739 
edmund.hendry@cushwake.com

Harry Nicholas 
+44 (0)7717 336 173 
harry.nicholas@cushwake.com 

THE PROPOSITION
Cushman & Wakefield are instructed to seek offers in 
excess of £52,652,000 (Fifty Two Million Six Hundred 
and Fifty Two Thousand Pounds) for our client’s asset 
owning company (a UK SPV). 

This equates to a net initial yield of 5.00%, based upon 
SPV costs of 2.3% and reflects a low capital value of 
£147,500 per bed.

F U R T H E R  I N F O R M A T I O N